paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
HOUSING
• Premium powder-coat,sheet metal stamping, white or
black housing.
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the

over the initial 6,000 hours of operation.
• Color rendering index > 80.
Example: PFX-5310-4-5432L-5CCT-WHTORDERING GUIDE
STANDARDS
* Factory Default kelvin temperature 4000k and highest lumen output.
**L70 & L90 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
• Optional recessed mount kit.
• Optional surface /wall mount kit.
• Optional cable mount kit.
• Optional suspension mount kit.
• Optional T-Grid suspension mount kit.
+ Mounting means required and sold separately.
L
W
H
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in)
Weight
(lbs)
PFX-5310-4-5432L-5CCT 48.15 2.13 3.33 5.53
PFX-5310-CONNECT-L 13.13 13.13 3.3 2.98
PFX-5310-CONNECT-T 13.13 13.43 3.3 2.98
PFX-5310-CONNECT-X 13.43 13.43 3.3 2.98
PFX-5310
4FT Architectural Linear Direct - indirect Lumen & kelvin selectable
Series Nominal Lumen Output
(Selectable)
Kelvin
Selectable
Housing Color
PFX-5310 5432L 5,000 / 4,000 / 3,000 / 2,000 lm 5CCT    2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
WHT   White
BLK    Black
4
Size